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HIGH BAY  LEDAR 5152 LED

Colour(s)

AR 5152-1 LED

AR 5152-2 LED

AR 5152-3 LED

328 mm

328 mm

328 mm

337 mm

444 mm

544 mm

73 mm

73 mm
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ITEM
NB OF

MODULE(S)
POWER CONSUMPTION

LUMINOUS
FLUX

SYSTEM
EFFICIENCY

COLOUR
TEMPERATURE

CRI
EFFICIENCY

ENERGY 
CLASS

AR 5152 LED 22000-840 2 119,2 W 128,2 W 23 100 lumens 180,2 lm/W 4000 K 80 D

AR 5152 LED 22000-840 3 114 W 122,6 W 23 055 lumens  188,1 lm/W 4000 K 80 D

AR 5152 LED 22000-840 4 112 W 123,1 W 23 100 lumens 187,7 lm/W 4000 K 80 D

AR 5152 LED 30000-840 3 156 W 167,7 W 30 600 lumens 182,4 lm/W 4000 K 80 D

AR 5152 LED 31000-840 4 158,9 W 170,8 W 31 980 lumens 187,3 lm/W 4000 K 80 D

 High bay for LED SPOT module double, triple or quadruple, 
maximum 31 980 lumens

 CRI of 80

  MacAdam Ellipse : 2 SDCM

 Available in 4 000 K

 50 000 hours lamp life (L80B10)

 Luminous efficiency of system up to 188,1 lm/W

  Driver(s): Fixed, Dimmable driver DALI (CDIMMDALI)

 Options : Brightness and/or presence detection sensor (CEL)

 Special luminaire with an 8 year warranty

Standards

Class I | IP 65 | 650°

Maintenance

AR 5152 LED

Easy maintenance from below (thanks to a cover with clip)

Driver(s)


